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Degree Program Contact Name phone   email 
Certificate Community Health Worker 

(MT34) 
Julie Young 419-251-8942 julie.young@mercycollege.edu 

 

Certificate Emergency Medical Technician 
(MT38 

Jason Waltmire 419-251-1816 jason.waltmire@mercycollege.edu 

Certificate Paramedic (MT49) Jason Waltmire 419-251-1816 jason.waltmire@mercycollege.edu 

Certificate Phlebotomy (MT46) Jason Waltmire 419-251-1816 jason.waltmire@mercycollege.edu 

Certificate Polysomnographic Technology 
(MT48) 

Karen Miley n/a karen.miley@mercycollege.edu 

Undergraduate AAS Nursing Day (MS96) Mollie Harrison 419-251-1516 mollie.harrison@mercycollege.edu 

Undergraduate AAS Nursing Evening (MS98) Mollie Harrison 419-251-1516 mollie.harrison@mercycollege.edu 

Undergraduate ABSN (MT32summerABSN) 
accelerated BSN 

Mollie Harrison 419-251-1516 mollie.harrison@mercycollege.edu 

Undergraduate BSN Pre-Licensure (MT32) Mollie Harrison 419-251-1516 mollie.harrison@mercycollege.edu 

Undergraduate Health Information Technology 
(MT41) 

Emily Simone 419-251-1799 emily.simone@mercycollege.edu 

Undergraduate Healthcare Administration 
(MS95) 

Emily Simone 419-251-1799 emily.simone@mercycollege.edu 

Undergraduate Medical Imaging (MS93) Emily Simone 419-251-1799 emily.simone@mercycollege.edu 

Undergraduate Radiologic Technology (MS97) Emily Simone 419-251-1799 emily.simone@mercycollege.edu 

Undergraduate Surgical Technology (YD48) Emily Simone 419-251-1799 emily.simone@mercycollege.edu 

Undergraduate RN to BSN Online (YE76) Dr. Jennifer Keiser 419-251-1346 jennifer.keiser@mercycollege.edu 

Graduate Master of Health Administration 
(EY61) 

Emily Simone 419-251-1799 emily.simone@mercycollege.edu 

Graduate Master of Physician Assistant 
Studies (YC15) 

Emily Simone 419-251-1799 emily.simone@mercycollege.edu 

Graduate RN to MSN Online (YE75) Dr. Jennifer Keiser 419-251-1346 jennifer.keiser@mercycollege.edu 

Graduate Master of Science in Nursing 
(MZ30) 

Dr. Jennifer Keiser 419-251-1346 jennifer.keiser@mercycollege.edu 

 
 

 
 
  


